
Saturday, August 13 at Cleveland Browns 6:30 p.m. state _____

Friday, August 19 ARIZONA CARDINALS
(Midwest Shrine Game) 7 p.m. state _____

Friday, August 26 at Indianapolis Colts 7 p.m. _____

Thursday, September 1 KANSAS CITY CHIEFS
(Bishop’s Charities Game) 7 p.m. state _____

Thursday, September 8 NEW ORLEANS SAINTS 7:30 p.m. _____

Sunday, September 18 at Carolina Panthers 12 noon _____

Sunday, September 25 at Chicago Bears 3:15 p.m. _____

Sunday, October 2 DENVER BRONCOS 3:15 p.m. _____

Sunday, October 9 at Atlanta Falcons 7:20 p.m. _____

Sunday, October 16 ST. LOUIS RAMS 12 noon _____

Sunday, October 23 at Minnesota Vikings 3:15 p.m. CBS _____

Sunday, October 30 Open Date _____

Sunday, November 6 at San Diego Chargers 3:15 p.m. _____

Monday, November 14 MINNESOTA VIKINGS 7:30 p.m. _____

Sunday, November 20 TAMPA BAY BUCCANEERS *12 noon _____

Thursday, November 24 at Detroit Lions 11:30 a.m. _____

Sunday, December 4 at New York Giants *3:15 p.m. _____

Sunday, December 11 OAKLAND RAIDERS *12 noon _____

Sunday, December 18 at Kansas City Chiefs *12 noon _____

Sunday, December 25 CHICAGO BEARS 7:20 p.m. _____

Sunday, January 1 DETROIT LIONS *12 noon _____

PRESEASON

REGULAR SEASON

DATE					     OPPONENT					                KICKOFF	                   TV	                            RESULT

DATE					     OPPONENT					                KICKOFF	                   TV	                            RESULT

PACKERSPROSHOP.COM

All times indicated are Central 
Start time and broadcast may shift due to NFL flexible scheduling

(Gold Pkg.)

(Gold Pkg.)

(Gold Pkg.)

*


